UPREAL CUP 2024 - International competition
14.04.2024 - 14.04.2024 - Nad&je mladsi A 2014/ Hopes A 2014(2014) - All Around
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Kolesnik Nikol
TJSK Prague

Bielienka Alina
TJSK Prague

Karasova Maya Ema
SK S0G Nitra

Khyzniak Maiia

T] Sokol Praha Krélovské
Vinohrady

Chikova Varvara
TJSK Prague

Matysova Melania
SK SOG Nitra

Kolesnik Sofiia
T] Sokol Praha Krélovské
Vinohrady

§zavbéové Rebeka
SK SOG Nitra

Zezuldkova Tamara
SK JUVENTA Bratislava

Stankova Katefina
Proactive Milevsko

Pashchenko Taisiia
SK JUVENTA Bratislava

Vagnerova Linda
SK Trasko Vyskov

Galaeva Alisa
T] Slavia Hradec Kralové

MikeSova Alexandra
SK Trasko Vyskov

Klejnova Barbora

Akademie moderni gymnastiky

KP

Francova Sofie
T] Slavia Hradec Kralové

Fedenciuc Diana
T] Slavia Hradec Kralové
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A E Ded.
21.250 (2
8.400 7.850
21.650 (1)
8.100 8.150
20.600 (3)
8.150 7.950
20.050 (4
7.800 7.450
18.950 (7)
7.200 7.850
18.850 (8)
7.850 7.300
19.450 (5)
7.900 7.050
19.150 ()
7.650 7.600
17.550 (1)
6.950 7.000
17.750 (10
8.050 7.100
18.300 (9)
6.950 7.350
16.150 (14)
6.900 6.850
17.250 (12)
6.350 6.800
17.100 (13)
6.950 6.950

12.850 (16)

5.150 5.300
14.750 (15)
5.850 6.200

11.650 (17)
4,200 5.850

D

5.600

5.300

5.400

4.300

3.900

2.700

2.300

U

A E Ded.

19.100 (2
6.550 6.950

18.950 (3)

6.850 6.800

19.150 (1)
6.450 7.300

17.450 (4)
6.550 6.600

15.800 (5)
6.150 5.750

12.500 (7)
5.600 4.200

15.600 (6)
6.450 6.850
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A E Ded.
22.250 (1)
7.750 7.300
20.050 (2)
6.850 5.800

19.400 (3)
6.650 6.450 -0.30

18.200 (5)

6.400 6.800

18.600 (4)
6.300 7.200
17.900 (6)
6.950 6.750
16.750 (7)
6.100 6.750 -0.30

14.350 ()
5.900 5.850

12.650 (9)
4.750 5.900
11.950 (10
5.150 5.300
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Score

43.500

41.700

39.700

39.000

38.350

38.000

37.650

36.600

36.150

35.650

35.050

31.950

31.600

29.600

28.450

27.400

23.600




